
OMC-A seals and bearings
 Position ID OD W MFG. # REF# OMC P/N SOURCE
CRANK

Crank top seal .875” 1.250” .250” TCM
CR

08122SC
8624,8621

Rocket Seals $?
Amazon $4 x

Crank top 
bearing .875” 1.188” .750” INA

Torr
FC66007

special OMC ??

Crank bot seals
upper
lower

.750”

.500” 1.250” .190
TCM
CR

07121SB
7439

amazon $6
motion industries $6

Crank lower 
bearing 20mm 47mm 14mm various 6204 rocket seals $?

mcmaster-carr $7
GEARCASE

Pinion seal
(drive shaft) .500” 1.000” .190” TCM

CR
051019VTC

4950 18 321788

Rocket Seals $?
motion industries $7
Multiple Systems $6

Amazon $7
Pinion bearings

top
bottom
thrust

.500”

.500”

.500”

.750”

.687”

.937”

.437”

.750”

.078”

INA
INA
INA

SCH87
SCE812
TC 815

15
16
22

398008
398009
333025

amazon $6
amazon $5
amazon $3

PS front seal
(prop shaft) .3125” .625” .157”

TCM
TCM
CR
CR

031061VSC
031061SC

3060
3061

7 333123
rocket seals $?

motion industries $4
amazon $4

PS front 
bearing 12mm 16mm 10mm INA HK 1210 6 333122 amazon $5

PS thrust brg. 12mm 26mm 2mm INA AXK1226 20 398171 amazon $8
PS “coast” brg. 24 333028 amazon $4
PS mid brgs. 

(2) 15mm 23mm 16mm INA NK 15/16 17 398007 amazon $7

PS rear seal(2) 15mm 23mm 3mm TCM
CR

15x23x3VG
5786 28 333032 MRO Supply

Revised 10/2014, Wilde
Added OMC REF, P/N, SOURCE columns -- D.Hale 10/28/14


